Candice Coyle and Nick Niesen Wedding: 6-12-2020
Shower: May 16

No Polish Pottery

Netrual colors — no reds or yellow

Mason Cash Bowls — White Small-526.00 Med.-$32.00 Large-$36.00
Garnier-Thiebaut Towels (2) $20.00

Ripple Towels Blues and Greens $10.00

Ripple Dish Clothes $4.00

Small Fiesta Platter (Medow) $25.00

Finex 10” w/lid $225.00

Emile Henry Large Oval Dutch Oven $200.00
Epicurean 18”x13” cutting board $42.00 Bar Board $17.00

Banjour SS Copper Kettle $75.00
e-cloth bathroom $15.00
Olde Thompson Bavarian Salt $25.00 Pepper $25.00
Blu Apple (Year) $20.00
Vanilla $31.99
M-Salt $8.00
Chipotle Aioli $8.00
Steak and Burger Seasoning $10.00
Wusthof

Santoku 7” $99.95

4 ¥ Utility $69.95

6” Cooks $119.95



Rosle 9” SS Tongs
Fortessa Red Wine Glasses
Chili Pepper Grill Pack
Chantal Grill
Progressive Burger Press
Cuisipro Gloves
Batter Bowl
Box Grater
Red Whisk
Cuisinart Griddle
2 slice Toaster
OXO Lettuce Knife
Large Cooke scoop
Nylon Pizza cutter
Big Silicone Turner
Herb Mincer
13 Piece Pan Set
Jelly Roll
Cooling Rack
9”x15” Jelly Roll
9”x9” Cake Pan
Instant Read Therm

Pizza Pan Round

$30.00
$9.00
$14.99 Companion Group
$199.99
$9.99
$15.00
$30.00
$38.00
$20.00
$80.00
$55.00
$6.99
$17.00
$15.00
$14.00
$17.00
$399.99
$25.00
$19.99
$20.00
$21.99
$25.00
$24.00



Lekue

Pasta Cooker $30.00
Pop Corn Popper $22.00
Omelet Maker $16.00

Chantal White Butter Dish $22.00
Progressive FF Cutter Tower  $25.00
RSVP
Measuring Cups $42.00
Long Handle Meas. Spoons  $13.00
Norpro
Solid Spoon SS $10.00
Off Set Brownie Spat $6.00
Bottle Brush $14.99
Staub 9”x13” Roaster W/lid $99.00 White

ThermoWorks Dot Probe S45.00
Chop Stir Green $9.99
Zyliss Corn Picks $7.00

Fusion Brand
Grill Comb $12.00
Easy Butter $5.99
Duralex Extralarge $19.00 Medium $12.00 Small $8.00 Tiny $6.00
Tovolo Flex Core skinny Grey  $10.00
Joseph Joseph Egg Spat $8.99



ThermoWorks Large Spoonula $11.00

Coconut wood Large Spoon
Spatula

Acacia Wood Bowl 4x12

Salad Hands

Kuhn Rikon
Piranha Peeler Green
Spill Stopper Black
Parer -Turq/Pink
Scrubbies

Apple Slicer

Pan Protectors

Gluggle Jug Green

Cusinart Bag Cinches

Toast Pincher (1)

Oil and Vinegar Set

§7.00
§7.00
$65.00
$22.00

$10.00
$23.00
$10.00
$9.00

$15.00
$13.00

$40.00

$3.00

$4.00
$16.99

Grey

Pacific Merchant

Totally Bamboo

Progressive

Charles Viancin

Table Craft



